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I . (FoR THURSDAY rHE t2(h MARCH 2026 AT 10:30 AM MORNING)
BEFORE THE HON'BLE COURT OF SHRI VIJAY TARAM

.{o:
glstrar

hh
llentcl.

9

STATE INFORMATION COMMISSIONER

APIC-712t2025

Therefore, all the above the PIOs and Appellants are hereby directed to appear in person
before the Hon'ble Court of Mr. Vijay Taram, State Information Commissioner on Ihe above
cited date and time as scheduled in person or Online

(M) 83190149s7.
Memo No. SlC-vr/Daily cause Lisr/2024-25. Dared lranagar, the -! lMarch,2026.
Copy to:-

I ) The Superintendent of Police SP capital, Itanagar with a request to depute security
personnel accordingly.

2) e SP Security, PHQ, Itanagar for kind information please
Computer Programmer/Computer Operator for uploadin g on the Website of APIC
accordingly.

,l) Case file.
5) Notice board.

To avail online hearing, pledse notify or get in touch at least I day prior to the Hearing
ond download lyEBEx MEETING App from Google ploy srore. Fo) further assistance
please conlact Shri Himanshu Verma, IT Consullant.

Registrar/ Dy
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I APIC-283/2025 I Shri Leleen Regon
(M) 9436294063

PIO-Cum-O/O Directorare of
Economics & Statistics.
Itanagar, P/Pare District, A.p.
Pin Code: 791 l1 I

2 APIC-285t2025 l't Shri Jesun Yangfo
(M) 9436879170

PIO-Cum-DFO, Seppa,
E,{(ameng District, A.P
Pin Code: 790102

J APIC-293t2025 I Shri Mamu Sono.
(M) 94362rss21

PIO-Cum-EE, WRD, Seppa.
E/Kameng District, A.P.
Pin Code-790102

APIC-294/2025 lst Shri Mamu Sono.
(M) 943621ss21

PIO-Cum-EE. WRD, Seppa,
E/Kameng District. A.p.
Pin Code-790102

l-i Shri Sartam Magia
(M) 878776ss63

PIO-Cum-EE, RWD, Jamin.
Kra-Daadi District. A.P.
Pin Code-791118

6 APIC-670t2025 1st Shri Pisa Tapam.
(M) 84r393r088

PIO-Cum-EE. PWD.
WKameng District, A.p.
Pin Code-790001

7 APrC-701/2025 l
sl

Shri Nwazosa Yobin
(M) 873204604s

PIO-Cum-BDO, Vijaynagar,
Changlang District. A.P.
Pin Code-792120

IJ l'r Shri Nwazosa Yobin
(M) 873204604s

PIO-Cum-BDO, Vijaynagar,
Changlang District, A.P.
Pin Code-792120

lr' Shri Tatung Ponung
(M) 9774211708

PIO-Cum-DLRSO. Kra-
Daadi District, A.P.
Pin Code-791118

4.

5 APIC-66.1/2025

APtC-702/2025


